P2X-SERIES
THE COMPACTNESS OF A SMART CAMERA, THE POWER OF A VISION
SYSTEM
The P2x-Series is an industrial smart camera providing exceptional inspection
performance and flexibility in a fully-embedded compact housing. Powered by the 100+
inspection tools of IMPACT Machine Vision Software Suite, P2x-Series allows to tackle
even the most complex application requirements.
CRISP IMAGES IN ANY CONDITION

correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
Rev. 01, 11/2021
MODELS AND ACCESSORIES ORDER INFORMATION
CATEGORY ORDER N° DESCRIPTION
Micro-Video
Lens Smart
Cameras
937710021 P20M 100-000 ML
937710022 P20C 000-000 ML
937710023 P22M 700-000 ML
937710024 P22C 600-000 ML
C-Mount
Smart
Cameras
937710005 P20M 100-000 CM
937710006 P20C 000-000 CM
937710007 P22M 700-000 CM
937710008 P22C 600-000 CM
Micro-Video
Lenses
95A900010 LNP 601-040 ML 6MM FF4 1/3"
95A900011 LNP 603-040 ML 8MM FF4 1/3"
95A900012 LNP 606-040 ML 12.5MM FF4 1/3"
95A900013 LNP 608-040 ML 17.5MM FF4 1/3"
95A900014 LNP Micro Lens Kit M320/P2
C-Mount
lenses
93ACC0285 LNM 000-021 CM 4MM VF1.8 1/2” ED
93ACC0286 LNM 001-031 CM 6MM VF1.85 1/2” ED
93ACC0287 LNM 003-021 CM 8MM VF1.8 1/2.5” ED
93ACC0288 LNM 005 021 CM 12MM VF1.8 1/1.8” ED
93ACC0289 LNM 007-021 CM 16MM VF1.8 1/1.8” ED
93ACC0290 LNM 009-021 CM 25MM VF1.85 1/1.8” ED
93ACC0292 LNM 010-021 CM 35MM VF1.85 1/1.8” ED
93ACC0343 LNM 011-012 CM 50MM VF1.65 2/3” AZ
Illuminators
95A900023 LTP 110-600 SN14L 60D RED 625nm
95A900026 LTP 110-350 SN14L 35D RED 625nm
95A900025 LTP 110-602 SN14L 60D BLU 475nm
95A900028 LTP 110-352 SN14L 35D BLU 475nm
95A900024 LTP 110-601 SN14L 60D WHT white
95A900027 LTP 110-351 SN14L 35D WHT white
95A900043 LTP 110-003 SN14L 90D IR 850nm NL
95A900044 LTP 110-353 SN14L 35D IR 850nm
95A900045* LTP 112-000 SN36L 120D RED 625nm NL
95A900031* LTP 112-600 SN36L 60D RED 625nm
95A900034* LTP 112-350 SN36L 35D RED 625nm
95A900047* LTP 112-002 SN36L 120D BLU 475nm NL
95A900033* LTP 112-602 SN36L 60D BLU 475nm
95A900036* LTP 112-352 SN36L 35D BLU 475nm
95A900046* LTP 112-001 SN36L 120D WHT white NL
95A900032* LTP 112-601 SN36L 60D WHT white
95A900035* LTP 112-351 SN36L 35D WHT white
95A900048* LTP 112-003 SN36L 90D IR 850nm NL
95A900049* LTP 112-353 SN36L 35D IR 850nm
95A900038 Adapter LL ML LT 36L M320/P2
95A900029 Adapter CM LT 36L P2
Covers
93ACC0271** Cover STD LT 14L M320/P2
93ACC0273 Cover Polarizer LT 14L M320/P2
93ACC0272 Cover STD LT 36L M320/P2
93ACC0274 Cover Polarizer LT 36L M320/P2
93ACC0278 Cover ESD LT 14L M320/P2
93ACC0323 Cover LT 14L STS320/ATS320/P2
93ACC0324 Cover LT 36L STS320/ATS320/P2
937710025 C-Mount lens standard cover P2x
937710026 C-Mount lens long cover P2x
Filters
95A900018 Filter YAG Cut LT 14L M320/P2